
POWER VALKASEAL SET

Product descriptions

No. CONTENTSREF. No.
23830

92804
92805

38188 / 38688
S-1060

SR-02
IN-05

1 box

1 pc.
1 pc. 

Power Valkaseal

Screw Reamer S
Insert Needle S 

92830
92530

92817

Super Valkarn G    200ml / CFC FREE 1 tin

ND-30
HX-25

1 pc.
1 pc. 

Spare Needle S

Hexagon Wrench
KF-04 1 pc. Knife

Products for tire retailers and garage related facilities such as automobile repair shops.
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23107 / 23137(CFC FREE) POWER VALKASEAL SET S-10
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