POWER VALKASEAL SET

Products for tire retailers and garage related facilities such as automobile repair shops.



Product descriptions

23107 / 23137(CFC FREE) POWER VALKASEAL SET S-10

No.	REF. No.		CONTENTS	
1	23830	S-1060	Power Valkaseal	1 box
2	38188 / 38688	Super Valkarn G	200ml / CFC FREE	1 tin
3	92804	SR-02	Screw Reamer S	1 pc.
4	92805	IN-05	Insert Needle S	1 pc.
(5)	92817	ND-30	Spare Needle S	1 pc.
6	92830	HX-25	Hexagon Wrench	1 pc.
7	92530	KF-04	Knife	1 pc.